skylink

nottingham > long eaton > east midlands airport

mon to fri
am am am am am am am
Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.20
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr 12.03 1.03 203 303 333 4.03 4.23
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep 12.08 1.08 2.08 308 3,30 4.08 4.28
QMC Abbey Street 12.15 1.15 215 315 345 415 4.35
Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca 12.20 1.20 220 3.20 3.50 4.20 4.40
Long Eaton Green 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.0 4,00 4,30 4.50
Long Eaton, Railway Station 12.34 1.34 2.34 334 4.04 4.34 4.54
Castle Donington, Bus Station 12.44 144 244 344 4.14 444 504
East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.20 4.50 510
East Midlands Airport Terminal 12.54 154 2.54 3.54 4.24 454 514

East Midlands Gateway 12.53 1.55 2.55 3.58 - 4.55 -
Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan - - - - 4,28 - 518
Long Whatton, Piper Drive - - - - 4.33 - 523
Shepshed, Bull Ring - - - - 4,40 - 5.30
Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose - - - - 4.51 - A1
Rd

- - = - 4.59 - 549

Coalville Memorial Square



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

Nottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

East Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

am

4.40

4,45

4.45

4.55

5.00

510

5.14

524

5.30

5,34

5.38

am

6.55

6.58

7.03

710

7.15

7.27

732

7.46

7.52

7.56

a.00

am

5.00

5.03

5.08

515

5.20

5.30

534

5.44

5.50

5.54

5.58

am

715

718

723

7.30

7.35

7.50

7.55

8.09

8.15

8.19

8.23

8.28

8.35

8.47

.56

am

515

513

5.23

5.30

5.35

5.45

5.49

5.59

.05

.09

613

618

6.25

6.36

.44

am

7.35

7.38

743

7.50

7.57

813

818

&.32

8.38

&.42

&.46

am

5.35

5,38

5.43

5.50

5.55

G.05

6.09

6.19

6.25

6.29

6.33

am

7.55

7.58

a.03

a.10

817

8.32

a.37

.51

a.57

9.01

9.05

am

5.55

5.58

6.03

6.10

6.15

6.25

6.29

6.39

6.45

6.49

6.53

am

8.15

8.18

8.23

a.30

8.36

8.48

8.53

8.07

9.13

9.18

9.22

9.27

9.34

9.46

9.55

am

6.15

6.18

6.23

6.30

6.35

6.47

6.51

7.05

7.1

715

719

7.24

.31

743

7.h2

am

8.40

8.43

8.48

8.55

9.00

912

9417

9.28

9.34

9.38

9.42

am

6.35

6.38

6.43

6.50

.55

T.or

7.1

7.25

7.3

7.35

7.39

am

9.00

9.03

9.08

9.15

9.20

9.32

.37

9.45

9.54

9.58

10.02



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

Nottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

East Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

am

9.20

9.23

9.28

9.35

9.40

9.52

9.57

10.08

10.14

10.18

10.22

10.27

10.34

10.46

10.55

am

11.40

1143

11.48

11.55

12.00

1242

1247

12.28

12.34

12.38

1242

am

9.40

9.43

9.48

9.55

10.00

10.12

1047

10.28

10.34

10.38

10.42

pm

12.00

12.03

12.08

12.15

12.20

12.32

1237

12.48

12.54

12.58

1.02

am

10.00

10,03

10.08

10.15

10.20

10.32

1037

10.48

10.54

10.58

11.02

pm

12.20

12.23

12.28

12.35

12.40

12.52

12.57

1.08

1.22

1.27

1.34

1.46

1.55

am

10,20

10.23

10.28

10.35

10.40

10.52

10.57

11.08

11.14

11.18

11.22

11.27

11.34

11.46

11.55

pm

12.40

12.43

12.48

12.55

1.00

1.28

1.34

1.38

1.42

am

10.40

1043

1048

10.55

11.00

11.12

1147

11.28

11.34

11.38

11.42

pm

1.00

1.03

1.08

1.20

1.32

1.37

1.48

1.54

1.58

2.02

am

11.00

11.03

11.08

11.15

11.20

11.32

11.37

11.48

11.54

11.58

12.02

pm

1.20

1.23

1.28

1.35

1.40

1.52

1.57

2.08

214

218

2.22

227

2.4

2.46

2.55

am

11.20

11.23

11.28

11.35

11.40

11.52

11.57

12.08

12.14

12.18

12.22

12.27

1234

12.46

12.55

pm

1.40

1.43

1.48

1.55

2.00

212

247

228

2.34

2.38

2.42



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

Nottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B Stn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo VWest
East Midlands Airport Terminal

East Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

pmi

2.00

203

2.08

215

2.1

s

2.39

2.51

257

3.0

3.05

pm

4.25

4.28

4,33

4.41

4.53

5.08

5.14

527

5.33

537

541

5.46

553

6.05

6.14

pm

2.20

2.23

2.28

2.35

2.4

2.54

2.59

3.1

347

.21

3.25

3.30

33T

3.49

3.58

pm

4.50

4.53

4.58

5.06

518

533

5.39

b.52

5.58

6.02

6.06

pm

2.40

243

2.45

2.56

3.02

315

3.20

333

3.39

343

347

pm

510

513

518

5.26

5.40

553

5.59

6.12

6.18

6.22

6.26

6.31

6.38

.50

6.59

pm

3.00

3.03

.08

316

3.22

3.35

3.40

3.53

3.59

4.03

4.07

pm

5.30

533

5.38

5.46

6.00

613

6.19

6.32

6.38

G.42

G.46

pmi

3.20

323

3.28

3.36

343

3.56

4.01

4.14

4.20

4.24

4.28

4,33

4.40

4.52

501

pm

5.50

553

5.58

6.06

6.20

6.33

6.38

6.49

6.55

6.59

7.03

pm

3.40

343

345

3.56

4.03

4.16

4,22

4.35

4.4

4.45

449

pm

610

6.13

6.18

6.26

6.38

6.51

6.56

o7

[ &

AT

f.21

pm

4.00

4.03

4.08

4.16

4.28

4.43

4.49

502

5.08

52

516

pm

6.35

6.38

6.43

6.51

703

7.6

.21

7.32

738

7.42

7.46



Hottingham, Friar Lane Stop F1
Hottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn arr
Nottingham, Broadmarsh B 5tn dep
QMC Abbey Street

Beeston, Hawthorne Grove Mecca
Long Eaton Green

Long Eaton, Railway Station

Castle Donington, Bus Station

East Midlands Airport DHL Cargo West
East Midlands Airport Terminal

Ea=st Midlands Gateway

Dizeworth, Clements Gate Bull & Swan
Long Whatton, Piper Drive

Shepshed, Bull Ring

Thringstone Loughborough RdiMelrose
Rd

Coalville Memorial Square

pmi

7.00

703

7.08

715

7.20

732

.37

748

7.54

7.58

a.02

TL - runs toffrom Castle Donington Trent Lane

pm

8.00

8.03

8.08

8.15

8.20

8.30

8.3

8.44

8.50

.54

.58

pm

9.00

9.03

9.08

9.15

9.20

9.30

9.34

9.44

9.50

9.54

9.58

pm

10.00

10.03

10.08

10.15

10,20

10.30

10.54

10.44

10.50

10.54

10.58

pmi

11.00

11.03

11.08

11.15

11.20

11.30

11.34

11.44

11.50

11.54

11.58



